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Dog Trainer Information

This list below is by no means exhaustive. We recommend that you investigate all options, and talk to any trainer you are interested in. You should feel
comfortable and confident in the trainer’s abilities and methods. Your dog should look forward to training sessions. The sessions should focus on positive
reinforcement, and rewards. You can read a great article about choosing a trainer here: https://www.ccpdt.org/dog-owners/how-to-choose-a-dog-trainer/
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Baby Dog * & & omal o https://www.babydog.ca/
Canine Concept "..‘ Tricks, Freestyle, Frisbee, Agility, Focus https://canineconcept.ca/
Clever Canine ‘..“ ‘.." "" Nose Work https://clevercanine.ca/
CommuniCanine ‘...‘ "..‘ ‘...‘ ‘.“ ‘...‘ Tricks https://communicanine.ca/
Cowichan Canine * | % | = . Rally, Scent, Carting, Agility https://cowichancanine.ca/
Ethical Canine a | % http://www.ethicalcanine.ca/
Hanging with Hounds "." Separation Anxiety
Hot Diggity Dogs ‘...‘ ‘.." ‘...‘ Rally, Tricks https://www.hotdiggitydogs.ca/
K9HQ ‘...‘ "..‘ ‘...‘ Grooming https://k9hg.ca/
Last Chance Dog Services ‘...' '...' Nose Work, Rehoming Services http://www.lastchancedogservices.com/
Millard K9 "." ‘...‘ https://www.millardk9s.com/
Naughty Dogge ‘...‘ ‘.." ‘.." ‘...‘ ‘...‘ http://naughtydogge.com/
Rescue Me ‘...‘ https://www.rescuemecanine.com/
Smart Dog ‘...‘ ‘." ‘...‘ Agility https://www.smartdogtraining.ca/
The Noble Hound ‘...‘ ‘.." ‘...‘ https://www.thenoblehound.ca/
Thumbs Up | &% o http://thumbsupdogtraining.com/
Victoria’s Elite Dog Training ‘.." ‘...‘ https://www.victoriaselitedogtraining.com/
Woofers P *Cc')‘:lr;‘s https://www.woofers.ca/
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